2009 City Council Meeting Schedule
Meetings start at 6:00 pm
Tuesday, January 6, 2009

Tuesday, January 20, 2009
Tuesday, February 3, 2009

Tuesday, February 17, 2009
Tuesday, March 3, 2009
Tuesday, March 17, 2009
Tuesday, April 7, 2009
Tuesday, April 21, 2009

Tuesday, May 5, 2009
Tuesday, May 19, 2009
Tuesday, June 2, 2009
Tuesday, June 16, 2009

Tuesday, July 7, 2009
Tuesday, July 21, 2009

Tuesday, August 4, 2009

Tuesday, August 18, 2009

Tuesday, September 1, 2009

Tuesday, September 15, 2009 – Rescheduled to Wed. Sept. 16th due to Primary Election
Tuesday, September 16, 2009 

Tuesday, October 6, 2009

Tuesday, October 20, 2009

Tuesday, November 3, 2009 Election Day – No Meeting
Tuesday, November 17, 2009

Tuesday, December 1, 2009

Tuesday, December 15, 2009
All meetings will be held at South Jordan City Hall, located at 1600 West Towne Center Drive, South Jordan, Utah.  All meetings are subject to change. Any changes or special meetings called will be noticed as required by law.

Anna M. West

City Recorder

